to bidders, Bidding data sheet, Preliminaries and 

General Costs, Drawings, Conditions of Contract 

and particular conditions of contract, Scope of 

Works, Specifications and Addenda. 

2. CONTINGENCY SUM 
Allow the contingency sum of Rupees One Million 

Five Hundred Thousand (Rs1,500,000) to be used at 

the discretion of the employer & deducted in whole 

or part, if not required. 

1,500,000 

00 

3. Sub Total    (A) 

4. Lump Discount (if any)    (B) 

5.